TD.94046 Mineral Mix, AIN-93G-MX

Formula

Calcium Carbonate

Potassium Phosphate, monobasic
Potassium Citrate, monohydrate
Sodium Chloride

Potassium Sulfate

Magnesium Oxide

Ferric Citrate

Zinc Carbonate

Manganous Carbonate

Cupric Carbonate

Potassium lodate

Sodium Selenate

Ammonium Paramolybdate, tetrahydrate
Sodium Meta-Silicate, nonahydrate
Chromium Potassium Sulfate, dodecahydrate
Lithium Chloride

Boric Acid

Sodium Fluoride

Nickel Carbonate Hydroxide, tetrahydrate
Ammonium Meta-Vanadate

Sucrose, fine ground

Footnote

g/Kg
357.0
196.0
70.78
74.0
46.6
24.3
6.06
1.65
0.63
0.31
0.01
0.0103
0.008
1.45
0.275
0.0174
0.0815
0.0635
0.0318
0.0066
220.7159

Reference: J. Nutr. 123:1939-1951, 1993. Supplies the recommended concentrations
of mineral elements for AIN-93G diet, when mineral mix is used at 35 g/kg diet. Has

less phosphorus than the AIN-93M mineral mix.

Teklad Mixes are designed & manufactured for research purposes only.
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® Mineral Mix
® Commonly Used

Key Planning Information

® Products are made fresh to order

® | ead time 2 weeks

® Store in cool, dry conditions

® Use within 12 months (applicable to most mixes)

® Box labeled with product name,
manufacturing date, and lot number

Product Specific Information

® Powder
® Minimum order 500 gms

Options (Fees Will Apply)
® Rush order (pending availability)
® Vacuum packaging (1 and 2 Kg)

International Inquiry
-Outside U.S.A or Canada -
® askanutritionist@harlan.com @

Place Your Order u.s.A& canada)
- Place Order - Obtain Pricing -
- Check Order Status -

e (800) 4835523
e (608) 277-2066 facsimile

® tekladinfo@harlan.com
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