TD.94046 Mineral Mix, AIN-93G-MX

Formula	g/Kg
Calcium Carbonate	357.0
Potassium Phosphate, monobasic	196.0
Potassium Citrate, monohydrate	70.78
Sodium Chloride	74.0
Potassium Sulfate	46.6
Magnesium Oxide	24.3
Ferric Citrate	6.06
Zinc Carbonate	1.65
Manganous Carbonate	0.63
Cupric Carbonate	0.31
Potassium Iodate	0.01
Sodium Selenate	0.0103
Ammonium Paramolybdate, tetrahydrate	0.008
Sodium Meta-Silicate, nonahydrate	1.45
Chromium Potassium Sulfate, dodecahydrate	0.275
Lithium Chloride	0.0174
Boric Acid	0.0815
Sodium Fluoride	0.0635
Nickel Carbonate Hydroxide, tetrahydrate	0.0318
Ammonium Meta-Vanadate	0.0066
Sucrose, fine ground	220.7159

Footnote

Reference: J. Nutr. 123:1939-1951, 1993. Supplies the recommended concentrations of mineral elements for AIN-93G diet, when mineral mix is used at 35 g/kg diet. Has less phosphorus than the AIN-93M mineral mix.

Teklad Mixes are designed & manufactured for research purposes only.

Speak With A Nutritionist

- (800) 483-5523
- askanutritionist@harlan.com

Harlan Laboratories · PO Box 44220 · Madison, WI 53744-4220 www.harlan.com



Key Features

- Mineral Mix
- Commonly Used

Key Planning Information

- Products are made fresh to order
- Lead time 2 weeks
- Store in cool, dry conditions
- Use within 12 months (applicable to most mixes)
- Box labeled with product name, manufacturing date, and lot number



Product Specific Information

- Powder
- Minimum order 500 gms

Options (Fees Will Apply)

- Rush order (pending availability)
- Vacuum packaging (1 and 2 Kg)

International Inquiry

- · Outside U.S.A or Canada ·
- askanutritionist@harlan.com

Place Your Order (U.S.A & Canada)

- \cdot Place Order \cdot Obtain Pricing \cdot
 - · Check Order Status ·
- (800) 483-5523
- (608) 277-2066 facsimile
- tekladinfo@harlan.com

Helping you do research better